Loyola University New Orleans
School of Music and Theatre Arts

Presents

Senior Recital

Demetrio Castillo,
composition

from the studio of
Jimbo Walsh

with Guest Artists
Diego Kopado, Double Bass
Heléna Tietze, Cello
Lucas Nguyen, Contrabassoon
Frank Noto, Tuba
Noah Boshra, Soprano Saxophone
Mauricio Viana, Alto Saxophone
Chris Casillas, Tenor Saxophone
Ian Kelly, Baritone Saxophone
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Sunday, December 8, 2019, 7:30 p.m.
Louis J. Roussel Performance Hall



Program

Here are the Reasons
Heléna Tietze, cello
Diego Kopado, double bass
Machine Thoughts

The Cumbersome Waltz

Lucas Nguyen, contrabassoon
Yo Ya-ba Ga-ba

Seven Crabs
Frank Noto, tuba

Sven ate air.

Ann Garey’s Demise
Noah Boshra, soprano saxophone
Mauricio Viana, alto saxophone
Chris Casillas, tenor saxophone

Ian Kelly, baritone saxophone
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Upcoming Student Recitals

Junior Recital: Allison Waguespack, voice
Friday, Feb. 14, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Free admission
Junior Recital: Stephanie Guevara, mezzo
Thursday, Mar. 12, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Free admission
Junior Recital: Tara Simons, violin
Saturday, Mar. 14, 3 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Free admission
Junior Recital: Emily Acuna, soprano
Sunday, Mar. 15, 3 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Free admission
Junior Recital: Jacob Petter & Joseph Laborde
Sunday, Mar. 15, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Free admission
Junior Recital: Kayla Austin, soprano
Friday, Mar. 20, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Free admission
Junior Recital: Antonio Domino, tenor
Sunday, Mar. 22, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Free admission
Junior Recital: Caroline Boudreaux, soprano
Friday, Mar. 27, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Free admission
Junior Recital: Aspen Barker, violin
Monday, Mar. 30, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Free admission
Junior Recital: Mauricio Viana
Thursday, Apr. 30, 7:30 p.m. | Roussel Hall

Free admission



Upcoming Events

Metropolitan Opera Auditions

Saturday, Jan. 4 & 5 | Roussel Hall
Ticket required

Jazz Underground: Evan Christopher’s Clarinet Road
Thursday, Jan. 23, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Ticket required
Trumpet Festival
Saturday, Jan. 25 | Nunemaker Auditorium
Free admission
Faculty Voice Recital
Sunday, Jan. 26, 3 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium

Free admission

Big Band: American Songbook

Thursday, Jan. 30, 7:30 p.m. | Roussel Hall
Ticket required
Dr. Brian Hsu, piano
Sunday, Feb. 2, 3 p.m. | Roussel Hall
Free admission
Dr. Spencer Myer, piano
Friday, Feb. 7, 7:30 p.m. | Roussel Hall
Free admission
Guitar Festival
Feb. 7-9 | Nunemaker Auditorium
Some tickets required
Father James Carter String Quartet
Monday, Feb. 17, 7:30 p.m. | Roussel Hall

Free admission

For more information and to subsecribe to our mailing list,

visit presents.loyno.edu or call (504) 865-2074.



